
  

GOVT. OF INDIA, DEPT. OF SPACE 

INDIAN SPACE RESEARCH ORGANIZATION 

     INDIAN INSTITUTE OF REMOTE SENSING 

CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE DIVISION 

DEHRADUN 
 

Short Term Tender Notice 
                  

                                     Dated: 18.02.2013 
 

On the behalf of the President of India sealed item rate tenders are invited in “two cover systems” from contractors of appropriate class 

of Civil Engineering Division (CED), Department of Space (DOS), CPWD, MES, Railways and state PWD’s and /or Agencies having 

experience in works of similar nature and magnitude for the following works. 
 

 

P.T.O 

Sl.                    Nature of Work 

No. 

Approx. 

Cost 

(In `̀̀̀) 

Completion 

Period 

Cost of 

Tender 

(In `̀̀̀) 

Earnest 

Money 

(In `̀̀̀) 

Sale 

Period 

Due Date of 

Receipt 

 

NIT No. : IIRS/CMD/39/2012-13 

 

1. Providing modification and 

improvement works in CSSTEAP 

HQ building at IIRS Campus, 

Dehradun. 

 

NIT No. : IIRS/CMD/40/2012-13 

 
2. Providing new lighting in first floor 

of CSSTEAP HQ building at IIRS 

Campus, Dehradun.  

 

NIT No. : IIRS/CMD/41/2012-13 

 

3. Providing new power circuits for AC 

system and misc. electrical works at 

IIRS Campus, Dehradun. 

 

 

 

 

 

19,80,000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4,90,000 

 

 

 

 

 

4,78,000 

 

 

 

25 Days 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 Days 

 

 

 

 

 

25 Days 

 

 

 

568 

 

 

 

 

 

 

568 

 

 

 

 

 

568 

 

 

 

49,500 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12,250 

 

 

 

 

 

11,950 

 

 

18.02.2013 

to 

26.02.2013 

 

 

 

 

18.02.2013 

to 

26.02.2013 

 

 

 

18.02.2013 

to 

26.02.2013 

 

 

 

27.02.2013 

upto 

1430 Hrs. 

 

 

 

 

27.02.2013 

upto 

1430 Hrs. 

 

 

 

27.02.2013 

upto 

1430 Hrs. 

 

 



 

 

NIT No. : IIRS/CMD/42/2012-13 

 
4. Providing Garden lighting in IIRS 

Campus, Dehradun. 

 

NIT No. : IIRS/CMD/43/2012-13 

 

5. SITC of automatic sliding door 

system for main building at IIRS 

Campus, Dehradun 

 

 

 

4,85,000 

 

 

 

 

2,72,000 

 
 

25 Days 

 

 

 

 

25 Days 

 

 

568 

 

 

 

 

568 

 

 

12,125 

 

 

 

 

6,800 

 

18.02.2013 

to 

26.02.2013 

 

 

18.02.2013 

to 

26.02.2013 

 

 

27.02.2013 

upto 

1430 Hrs. 

 

 

27.02.2013 

upto 

1430 Hrs. 

 

 

Tender Documents and Conditions can be had from the office of Head, CMD, Indian Institute of Remote Sensing, 4, Kalidas Road, 

Dehradun on working days between 1000 hrs and 1600 hrs as indicated above on production of a) DD/Cash (to be deposited in our 

Accounts Section) towards cost of tender, b) Proof of Registration/License, c) Experience Certificate for similar work & duly attested d) 

PAN details, e) ESI & EPF registration, f) local address of office & workshop. Application may be in person or through duly authorized 

person.  Postal requisition shall be accompanied by Demand Draft for the cost of the tender document plus ` 50/- drawn in favour of 

“Pay & Accounts Officer, IIRS, Dehradun”. Department reserves the right to reject any application without assigning any reasons. The 

department will not be responsible for non/ late receipt due to postal transit. Tenders will be opened at 1500 hrs onwards on the last date 

of receipt in the presence of attending tenderers or their authorized representatives. For further details, detailed Tender notice on this 

behalf available in the office of Head, CMD, Indian Institute of Remote Sensing, Dehradun may be perused. NIT details are also 

available on web site: www.iirs.gov.in . 
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