

GOVT. OF INDIA, DEPT. OF SPACE INDIAN SPACE RESEARCH ORGANIZATION INDIAN INSTITUTE OF REMOTE SENSING CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE DIVISION DEHRADUN

Short Term Tender Notice

Dated: 18.02.2013

On the behalf of the President of India sealed item rate tenders are invited in "two cover systems" from contractors of appropriate class of Civil Engineering Division (CED), Department of Space (DOS), CPWD, MES, Railways and state PWD's and /or Agencies having experience in works of similar nature and magnitude for the following works.

Sl. Nature of Work No.	Approx. Cost (In ₹)	Completion Period	Cost of Tender (In ₹)	Earnest Money (In ₹)	Sale Period	Due Date of Receipt
NIT No.: IIRS/CMD/39/2012-13 1. Providing modification and improvement works in CSSTEAP HQ building at IIRS Campus, Dehradun.	19,80,000	25 Days	568	49,500	18.02.2013 to 26.02.2013	27.02.2013 upto 1430 Hrs.
NIT No.: IIRS/CMD/40/2012-13 2. Providing new lighting in first floor of CSSTEAP HQ building at IIRS Campus, Dehradun.	4,90,000	25 Days	568	12,250	18.02.2013 to 26.02.2013	27.02.2013 upto 1430 Hrs.
NIT No.: IIRS/CMD/41/2012-13 3. Providing new power circuits for AC system and misc. electrical works at IIRS Campus, Dehradun.	4,78,000	25 Days	568	11,950	18.02.2013 to 26.02.2013	27.02.2013 upto 1430 Hrs.

NIT No.: IIRS/CMD/42/2012-13 4. Providing Garden lighting in IIRS Campus, Dehradun.	4,85,000	(25 Days)	(568)	(12,125)	18.02.2013 to 26.02.2013	27.02.2013 upto (1430 Hrs.)
NIT No.: IIRS/CMD/43/2012-13 5. SITC of automatic sliding door system for main building at IIRS Campus, Dehradun	2,72,000	25 Days	568	6,800	18.02.2013 to 26.02.2013	27.02.2013 upto 1430 Hrs.

Tender Documents and Conditions can be had from the office of Head, CMD, Indian Institute of Remote Sensing, 4, Kalidas Road, Dehradun on working days between 1000 hrs and 1600 hrs as indicated above on production of a) DD/Cash (to be deposited in our Accounts Section) towards cost of tender, b) Proof of Registration/License, c) Experience Certificate for similar work & duly attested d) PAN details, e) ESI & EPF registration, f) local address of office & workshop. Application may be in person or through duly authorized person. Postal requisition shall be accompanied by Demand Draft for the cost of the tender document plus ₹ 50/- drawn in favour of "Pay & Accounts Officer, IIRS, Dehradun". Department reserves the right to reject any application without assigning any reasons. The department will not be responsible for non/ late receipt due to postal transit. Tenders will be opened at 1500 hrs onwards on the last date of receipt in the presence of attending tenderers or their authorized representatives. For further details, detailed Tender notice on this behalf available in the office of Head, CMD, Indian Institute of Remote Sensing, Dehradun may be perused. NIT details are also available on web site: www.iirs.gov.in.